



Foresteria Valdese di Torre Pellice

Via Arnaud, 34 10066 Torre Pellice (TO) +39 012191801 foresteriatorre@diaconiavaldese.org www.foresteriatorre.org

CIN IT001275B76KFYNDSQ

RATES 2025

	From 1 st October to 31 st May		From 1 st June to 30 th September	
	Up to 3 nights	Over 3 nights	Up to 3 nights	Over 3 nights
B&B	34,00 €	31,00 €	39,00 €	36,00 €
Half Board	44,00 €	41,00 €	49,00 €	46,00 €
Full Board	55,00 €	50,00 €	60,00 €	55,00 €

Rate are per person, per day (drinks not included).

\checkmark	Single room extra charge	12,00 € per day
\checkmark	Twin Room - Single use extra charge	15,00 € per day
\checkmark	Triple Room - Single use extra charge	18,00 € per day
\checkmark	Extra Breakfast	4,00 €
\checkmark	Meal with fixed menù	15,00 €
\checkmark	Upon request PIC NIC	Instead of meal
\checkmark	Special Diets	Price to be agreed
\checkmark	Domestic animals (excluding damage)	Price for extra cleaning to be agreed

Families who stay in the same room have the following rates		
Children under 2 years of age	Bed/Rocks FREE	
Children between 2 and 5 years of age	50% discount	
Children between 5 and 10 years of age	30% discount	
For groups: 1 free place in double room every 25 adults		
Third adult bed	10% discount	
Fourth adult bed	20% discount	

CANCELLATION POLICY

For single guest, guaranteed reservation may be cancelled up to one week prior to arrival date. For groups, guaranteed reservation may be cancelled up to 4 months prior to arrival date (unless the parties have agreed otherwise).

Guests are given the choice to book a new stay within one year from the first reservation using the deposit. If it is not possible to postpone the stay within the established terms, the Guesthouse will provide a partial refund of the deposit, equal to 70% of the amount paid.

Responsabile di struttura Elisa Charbonnier

Sede legale: Commissione Sinodale per la Diaconia - via Angrogna 18 - 10066 Torre Pellice (TO) CF 94528220018 P.IVA 07639750012